

Ref : ABC/BB/Newspaper/FR-Q2FY24

November 10, 2023

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001.
Scrip Code: 524075

The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C-1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400051.
Symbol: ALBERTDAVD

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Q2 FY24 Financial Results.

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find herewith the unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023 published in English all India edition and in Regional Language on Friday, November 10, 2023.

Kindly take the aforesaid information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Albert David Limited

(A.B. Chakrabartty)
Company Secretary-cum-Legal Head
M. No – F- 7184

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.				
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 September 2023				
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706				
Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended On September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended Previous year September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	FY 2022-23 ended on March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,426.01	8,498.61	32,642.93
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,061.88	4,982.27	20,904.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	6,070.70	4,982.27	20,925.77
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	49,720.24	26,871.72	57,829.85
8	Net worth	76,720.24	53,871.72	84,829.85
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including interest accrued thereon)	6,250.00	7,746.00	7,050.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.14	0.11
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10 each)			
1	Basic (Rs.) (not annualised)	2.25	1.85	7.74
2	Diluted (Rs.) (not annualised)	2.25	1.85	7.74
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	625.00	774.60	705.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	13.10	11.56	12.10
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	49.74	34.75	37.10

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on September 30, 2023

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE), www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

c) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 09-11-2023

For and On behalf of the Board
Director

MERCATOR LIMITED				
CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418				
Regd. Office: 83-87, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021				
Tel.: 022 6637 3333; Email : secretarial@mercator.co.in ; Website: www.mercator.co.in				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. In Million, except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.28)	(7.00)	(13.86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.28)	(7.00)	(13.86)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.28)	(7.00)	(13.86)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(2.28)	(7.00)	(13.86)
6	Equity Share Capital	302.46	302.46	302.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(14,571.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
a) Basic	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.05)
b) Diluted	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.05)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 as approved in the meeting held on Thursday, November 9, 2023. The same is available on website of the Company www.mercator.co.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.

2 Previous period/ year's figures have been reclassified /regrouped wherever necessary to confirm with the current accounting treatment.

3 A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated February 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC. Mr. Girish Juneja has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (COC). There are 27 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial Results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provisions of Section 17 of the Code.

4 Key Standalone Financial information is given below: (Rs. in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-
2	Profit before tax	5.01	0.22	8.77
3	Net Profit after tax	5.01	0.22	8.77

Taken on Record For Mercator Ltd.
Sd/- Girish Siriram Juneja
Resolution Professional
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P0099/2017-2018/11646

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 9, 2023

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED				
Regd.Off: No.94, TVH Belicacia Towers, Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaipuram, Chennai - 600028.				
Website: www.matrimony.com				
CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432				
matrimony.com				
Extract of statement of consolidated unaudited financial results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. Lakhs except EPS)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,808.15	25,786.74	11,907.28
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,252.67	2,669.44	1,170.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,244.38	2,649.14	1,161.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,113.02	1,113.02	1,112.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		24,187.40	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -			
1. Basic:	5.63	12.00	5.17	
2. Diluted:	5.63	11.99	5.16	

NOTE:

1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	12,692.17	25,562.60	11,816.54
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,620.01	3,437.65	1,408.50
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,217.81	2,598.56	1,206.68

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 9, 2023 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Matrimony.com Limited,
Murugavel J
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Chennai
Date : November 09, 2023

CENLUB

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)

Ph.: 91 -8826794470-71 Website: <http://www.cenlub.in>

Corporate Identity Number: L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email: investors@cenlub.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED

ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1962.21	1,447.92	3195.20	2,764.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378.10	201.87	576.23	390.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378.10	201.87	576.23	390.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	294.25	151.06	442.51	292.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	294.25	151.06	442.51	292.30
6	Equity Share Capital	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic :	6.31	3.24	9.49	6.27
	Diluted:	6.31	3.24	9.49	6.27

NOTES:

1

The above financial results of Cenlub Industries limited ("The Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-As) 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.

2

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on 9th November, 2023. The above financial results of "Cenlub Industries Limited" for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE) 2410 issued by the Intitute of Chartered Accountants of India.

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website : www.cenlub.in

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-


ANSH MITTAL

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR /CFO

(DIN: 00041986)

Place : Faridabad

Dated: November 9, 2023



CAPITAL INDIA

Rediscover Business

CAPITAL INDIA FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001, Ph. No. 011-4954 6000

Corporate Office: Level - 20, Birla Aurora, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030, Ph. No. 022-4503 6000

Website: www.capitalindia.com, Email ID: secretarial@capitalindia.com

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1994PLC128577

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION TO THE MEMBERS

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("Rules"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and other applicable laws, rules and regulations, (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time) and General Circular No.(s) 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 and 9/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA"), read with Securities and Exchange Board of India Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/167 dated October 07, 2023, (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Circulars"), the approval of the Members of Capital India Finance Limited ("Company"), is being sought through Postal Ballot by voting only through electronic means ("Remote E-Voting") vide Notice dated November 08, 2023 together with the explanatory statement ("Postal Ballot Notice") pursuant to Section 102 of the Act ("Postal Ballot").

The Company has completed dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice on November 09, 2023 by email only to those Members who have registered their email addresses with the Company or KFin Technologies Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company ("KFinTech") or depository / depository participants ("DPs") and whose name appears in the register of members/list of beneficial owners as on Friday, November 03, 2023 ("Cut-off Date"). Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with Postal Ballot form and prepaid business reply envelope, have not been sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot.

Members of the Company holding shares either in physical or electronic form as on the Cut-off Date shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights of the members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the Cut-off Date. Once the vote on the Resolution is cast by a member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

The Postal Ballot Notice indicating the instructions for Remote E-Voting along with the explanatory statement is also available on the website of the Company at www.capitalindia.com, on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, where the shares of the Company are listed and on the website of KFinTech at www.evoting.kfintech.com.

The communication of assent or dissent by the Members would take place only through Remote E-Voting. In this regard the Company has engaged the services of KFinTech, for providing the Remote E-Voting facility to the Shareholders. The Remote E-Voting facility will be available during the following period:

Commencement of Remote E-Voting	09:00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, November 10, 2023
End of Remote E-Voting	05:00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, December 09, 2023

The Remote E-Voting will not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the Remote E-Voting module shall be forthwith disabled by KFinTech upon expiry of the aforesaid period.

Any member who has not received the Postal Ballot Notice, may obtain the same by sending an email to KFinTech.at.evoting@kfintech.com under the copy to secretarial@capitalindia.com.

The result of the Postal Ballot will be announced on or before December 12, 2023, at the registered office of the Company situated at 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001 and shall be communicated to BSE Limited and would also be displayed at the registered office of the Company and on its website www.capitalindia.com.

For any query and/or grievance, in respect of Remote E-Voting, Members may refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and Remote E-Voting user manual available at the download section of <https://evoting.kfintech.com> (KFinTech Website) or contact Mr. N Shiva Kumar, at evoting@kfintech.com or call KFinTech's toll free No. 1-800-309-4001 for any further clarifications.

The Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses, are requested to register their e-mail addresses with their depository participants in respect of shares held in electronic form. In respect of shares held in physical form, Members are requested to register/update their email addresses with KFinTech by submitting form ISR-1 (available on the website of the Company at www.capitalindia.com) duly filled and signed along with requisite supporting documents to evoting@kfintech.com or at Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakrampada, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 032.

Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Postal Ballot Notice and in particular, the manner of casting vote through Remote E-Voting.

For Capital India Finance Limited

Sd/-

Rachit Malhotra

Chief Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi

Date: November 09, 2023



KRITIKA
WIRES LIMITED

KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED
CIN - L27102WB2004PLC098699,
Regd Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata – 700001, Phone No. (033) 40037817
Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023
(Rs. In lakhs except per share data)

Sl No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10671.38	10228.75	6276.75	20900.13	12916.63	28676.09
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	203.47	142.57	108.71	346.04	212.45	598.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	202.72	141.84	112.90	344.57	220.09	595.91
6	Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 2/- (previous year Rs. 10/-) each]	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						5,629.82
8	Earning per Share						
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67

Note :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office :
1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor,
Kolkata – 700001
Phone No. (033) 4003 7817
Website : www.kritikawires.com
Place of Signature : Kolkata
Date: 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Kritika Wires Limited
Sd/-
Chairman

GE T&D INDIA LIMITED
Powering the new India

KEY WINS Q2 FY 2023-24

- Product package order of 400 kV switchyard equipment comprising of 400 kV/220 kV Power Transformers, Shunt Reactors, Circuit Breakers, and Instrument Transformers from a Global Engineering, Procurement, and Construction (EPC) Company.
- Construction of 765/400 kV Gas Insulated Substation (GIS) at Narendra & 765 kV Bay Extension at Pune including civil works from Adani Energy Solutions.
- Product package order of 400 kV/220 kV 3 Phase Auto Transformer and 400, 220 kV Gas Insulated Switchgear from a leading EPC Company in infrastructure.
- Turnkey contract for 8 bays of 400 kV substation for Power System Scheme-4 (PSS-4) & 1 bay extension at Power Grid Corporation of India Limited (PGCIL) substation at Sholapur, Maharashtra.
- Advanced Distribution Management System (ADMS) Software package for Madhya Gujarat Vij Company Limited (MGVCL) (Gujarat Distribution Company) under Remote Data Synchronization System (RDSS) package from a leading EPC Company.
- Automation package order for 15 Distribution Sub-Stations in Nepal Electricity Authority (NEA), Nepal.

KEY COMMISSIONING Q2 FY 2023-24

- Commissioning of 765 kV Chilakaluripeta and Warangal Air Insulated Substation including 24 Reactors and 7 numbers of 765 kV, 500 MVA Interconnected Transformers (ICTs).
- Commissioning of 220 kV Gas Insulated Substation at Sahupuri for Uttar Pradesh Power Transmission Corporation Limited (UPPTCL).
- Commissioning of 20 bays of 110 kV Gas Insulated Substation (GIS) at Shornur for Kerala State Electricity Board (KSEB).

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

₹ Million, except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Six Month Ended	Year ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	7,069.0	7,288.4	14,364.3	28,071.5
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	503.0	100.5	889.3	381.3
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	503.0	42.5	889.3	267.5
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	371.7	27.6	654.1	(14.9)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	339.9	14.1	622.3	(75.8)
6.	Equity Share Capital	512.1	512.1	512.1	512.1
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	10,215.0
8.	Basic and Diluted EPS for the Period (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) (in ₹)	1.45	0.11	2.55	(0.06)

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Company's website at www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

b) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 08 November, 2023. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For GE T&D India Limited

(Sandeep Zanzaria)

Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

DIN: 08905291

Place: Noida

Date : November 08, 2023

CIN - L31102DL1957PLC193993

Registered Office : A 18, First Floor, Okhla Industrial Area - Phase II, New Delhi 110 020

Tel. no. + 91 11 461610660 website : www.ge.com/in/ge-td-india-limited

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.				
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 September 2023				
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706				
INR in Lakh				
Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30 September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended Previous year September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,426.01	8,498.61	32,642.93
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary items)	6,061.88	4,982.27	20,904.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,070.70	4,982.27	20,925.77
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
7	Net worth	49,720.24	26,871.72	37,829.85
8	Net worth	76,720.24	53,671.72	64,829.85
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including interest accrued thereon)	6,250.00	7,746.00	7,050.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.14	0.11
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10/- each)			
1. Basic (Rs.) (not annualised)		2.25	1.85	7.74
2. Diluted (Rs.) (not annualised)		2.25	1.85	7.74
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	625.00	774.60	705.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	13.10	11.56	12.10
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	49.74	34.75	37.10

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on September 30, 2023

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.swarnatollway.com

(b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 32 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

(c) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 09-11-2023

For and On behalf of the Board
Director

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, Tel.: +91-11-28716806 CIN: L01190DL1986PLC032698 Website: www.drinduscorp.com ; Email: drmsy@gmail.com Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 (Rs in Lakhs)							
		For Quarter Ended			For Half Year Ended		Year ended
Sl. No.	Particulars	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	7.37	5.82	12.00	13.19	23.86	40.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
6	Equity Share Capital	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(534.24)
8	Earnings per share:						
a)	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

* The Share Capital includes amount of Rs. 7 Lacs against shares forfeited.

Notes:


a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 09/11/2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.drinduscorp.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in).

b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended, 30/09/2023 which needs to be explained.

c) The figures of the previous period/year has been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current year classifications.

By the Order of the Board
Sd/-
(PREM PRAKASH)
Managing Director
DIN: 00289179

Place: New Delhi
Date: 09/11/2023



KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED

CIN - L27102WB2004PLC038699,

Regd Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata – 700001, Phone No. (033) 40037817

Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In lakhs except per share data)

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10671.38	10228.75	6276.75	20900.13	12916.63	28676.09
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	203.47	142.57	108.71	346.04	212.45	598.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	202.72	141.84	112.90	344.57	220.09	595.91
6	Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 2/- (previous year Rs. 10/-) each]	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						5,629.82
8	Earning per Share						
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67

Note :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office :

1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor,

Kolkata – 700001

Phone No. (033) 4003 7817

Website : www.kritikawires.com

Place of Signature : Kolkata


Date: 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Kritika Wires Limited

Sd/-

Chairman



MERCATOR LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418

Regd. Office: 83-87, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

Tel.: 022 6637 3333; Email : secretariat@mercator.co.in; Website:www.mercator.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the

Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. In Million, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
6	Equity Share Capital	302.46	302.46	302.46	302.46	302.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					(14,571.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)					
	Basic	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(0.08)
	Diluted	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(0.08)

Notes :

1

The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 as approved in the meeting held on Thursday, November 9, 2023. The same is available on website of the Company www.mercator.co.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.

2

Previous period/ year figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.

3

A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated February 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC. Mr. Girish Juneja has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (COC). There are 27 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial Results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provisions of Section 17 of the Code.

4

Key Standalone Financial information is given below:

(Rs. in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Profit before tax	5.01	0.22	8.77	0.46	4.08
3	Net Profit after tax	5.01	0.22	8.77	0.46	4.08

Taken on Record

For Mercator Ltd.


Sd/- Girish Siriram Juneja

Resolution Professional

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00999/2017-2018/11646

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 9, 2023



CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)
Ph.: 91 -8826794470-71 Website: <http://www.cenlub.in>
Corporate Identity Number: L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email: investors@cenlub.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED

ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1962.21	1,447.92	3195.20	2,764.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378.10	201.87	576.23	390.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378.10	201.87	576.23	390.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	294.25	151.06	442.51	292.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	294.25	151.06	442.51	292.30
6	Equity Share Capital	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic :	6.31	3.24	9.49	6.27
	Diluted:	6.31	3.24	9.49	6.27

NOTES:

1

The above financial results of Cenlub Industries limited ("The Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-As) 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.

2

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on 9th November, 2023. The above financial results of "Cenlub Industries Limited" for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE) 2410 issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website : www.cenlub.in

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

ANSH MITTAL

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR /CFO

(DIN: 00041986)

Place : Faridabad

Dated: November 9, 2023

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED				
Regd. Off: No.94, TVH Beliccia Towers, Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaiapuram, Chennai - 600028. Website: www.matrimony.com CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432				
matrimony.com				
bharat matrimony				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,808.15	25,786.74	11,907.28
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,252.67	2,669.44	1,170.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,244.38	2,649.14	1,161.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,113.02	1,113.02	1,112.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		24,187.40	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -			
1. Basic:		5.63	12.00	5.17
2. Diluted:		5.63	11.99	5.16

NOTE:

1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	12,692.17	25,562.60	11,816.54
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,620.01	3,437.65	1,408.50
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,217.81	2,598.56	1,206.68

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 9, 2023 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Matrimony.com Limited,
Murugavel J
Date: November 09, 2023
Chairman & Managing Director

CAPITAL INDIA

Rediscover Business

CAPITAL INDIA FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001, Ph. No. 011-4954 6000

Corporate Office: Level - 20, Birla Aurora, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030, Ph. No. 022-4503 6000

Website: www.capitalindia.com; Email ID: secretariat@capitalindia.com

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1994PLC128577

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION TO THE MEMBERS.

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("Rules"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and other applicable laws, rules and regulations, (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time) and General Circular No.(s) 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 and 9/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA"), read with Securities and Exchange Board of India Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/167 dated October 07, 2023, (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Circulars"), the approval of the Members of Capital India Finance Limited ("Company"), is being sought through Postal Ballot by voting only through electronic means ("Remote E-Voting") vide Notice dated November 08, 2023 together with the explanatory statement ("Postal Ballot Notice") pursuant to Section 102 of the Act ("Postal Ballot").

The Company has completed dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice on November 09, 2023 by email only to those Members who have registered their email addresses with the Company or KFin Technologies Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company ("KFinTech") or depository / depository participants ("DPs") and whose name appears in the register of members/list of beneficial owners as on Friday, November 03, 2023 ("Cut-off Date"). Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with Postal Ballot form and prepaid business reply envelope, have not been sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot.

Members of the Company holding shares either in physical or electronic form as on the Cut-off Date shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights of the members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the Cut-off Date. Once the vote on the Resolution is cast by a member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

The Postal Ballot Notice indicating the instructions for Remote E-Voting along with the explanatory statement is also available on the website of the Company at www.capitalindia.com, on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, where the shares of the Company are listed and on the website of KFinTech at www.evoting.kfintech.com.

The communication of assent or dissent by the Members would take place only through Remote E-Voting. In this regard the Company has engaged the services of KFinTech, for providing the Remote E-Voting facility to the Shareholders. The Remote E-Voting facility will be available during the following period:

Commencement of Remote E-Voting	09:00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, November 10, 2023
End of Remote E-Voting	05:00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, December 09, 2023

The Remote E-Voting will not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the Remote E-Voting module shall be forthwith disabled by KFinTech upon expiry of the aforesaid period.

Any member who has not received the Postal Ballot Notice, may obtain the same by sending an email to KFinTech at evoting@kfintech.com under the copy to secretariat@capitalindia.com.

The result of the Postal Ballot will be announced on or before December 12, 2023, at the registered office of the Company situated at 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001 and shall be communicated to BSE Limited and would also be displayed at the registered office of the Company and on its website www.capitalindia.com.

For any query and/or grievance, in respect of Remote E-Voting, Members may refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and Remote E-Voting user manual available at the download section of <https://evoting.kfintech.com> (KFinTech Website) or contact Mr. N Shiva Kumar, at evoting@kfintech.com or call KFinTech's toll free No. 1-800-309-4001 for any further clarifications.

The Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses, are requested to register their e-mail addresses with their depository participants in respect of shares held in electronic form. In respect of shares held in physical form, Members are requested to register/update their email addresses with KFinTech by submitting form ISR-1 (available on the website of the Company at www.capitalindia.com) duly filled and signed along with requisite supporting documents to evoting@kfintech.com or at Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanankaranga, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 032.

Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Postal Ballot Notice and in particular, the manner of casting vote through Remote E-Voting.

For Capital India Finance Limited

Sd/-

Rachit Malhotra

Chief Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi

Date: November 09, 2023

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.				
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 September 2023				
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706				
Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended On September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended On September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended On March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,426.01	8,498.61	32,642.03
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,061.88	4,982.27	20,904.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	6,070.70	4,982.27	20,825.77
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	49,720.24	26,871.72	37,829.85
8	Net worth	76,720.24	53,871.72	64,829.85
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including Interest accrued thereon)	6,250.00	7,746.00	7,050.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.14	0.11
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10/- each)			
1. Basic (Rs.) (not annualised)		2.25	1.85	7.74
2. Diluted (Rs.) (not annualised)		2.25	1.85	7.74
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	625.00	774.60	705.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	13.10	11.56	12.10
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	49.74	34.75	37.10

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on September 30, 2023

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 32 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

(b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 32 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

(c) The impact of profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 09-11-2023

For and On behalf of the Board
Director

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED				
Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, Tel.: +91-11-26716806 CIN: L01119DL196PLC032698 Website: www.drinduscorp.com ; Email: drmsy@gmail.com				
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	7.37	5.82	12.09
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.14	-2.11	5.96
6	Equity Share Capital	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per share:			
a) Basic:		0.00	0.00	0.00
b) Diluted:		0.00	0.00	0.00

* The Share Capital includes amount of Rs. 7 Lacs against shares forfeited.

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 08/11/2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.drinduscorp.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseai.in).

b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended, 30/09/2023 which needs to be explained.

c) The figures of the previous period/year has been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current year classifications.

By the Order of the Board

(PREM PRAKASH)
Managing Director
DIN: 00289179

Place: New Delhi
Date: 09/11/2023

KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED

CIN - L27102WB2004PLCO38699,

Regd Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata – 700001, Phone No. (033) 40037817

Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER

AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Sl No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	10671.38	10228.75	6276.75	20900.13	12916.63	28676.09
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	203.47	142.57	108.71	346.04	212.45	598.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	202.72	141.84	112.90	344.57	220.09	595.91
6	Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 2/- (previous year Rs. 10/-) each]	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						5,629.82
8	Earning per Share						
(i)	Basic (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67
(ii)	Diluted (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office :

1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor,

Kolkata – 700001

Phone No. (033) 4003 7817

Website : www.kritikawires.com

Place of Signature : Kolkata

Date: 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Kritika Wires Limited

Sd/-

Chairman

Note:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office:

1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor,

Kolkata - 700001

Phone No. (033) 4003 7817

Website: www.kritikawires.com

Place of Signature: Kolkata

Date: 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Kritika Wires Limited

Sd/-
Chairman

GE T&D INDIA LIMITED				
Powering the new India				
KEY WINS Q2 FY 2023-24				
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Product package order of 400 kV switchyard equipment comprising of 400 kV/220 kV Power Transformers, Shunt Reactors, Circuit Breakers, and Instrument Transformers from a Global Engineering, Procurement, and Construction (EPC) Company. Construction of 765/400 kV Gas Insulated Substation (GIS) at Narendra & 765 kV Bay Extension at Pune including civil works from Adani Energy Solutions. Product package order of 400 kV/220 kV 3 Phase Auto Transformer and 400, 220 kV Gas Insulated Switchgear from a leading EPC Company in infrastructure. Turnkey contract for 8 bays of 400 kV substation for Power System Scheme-4 (PSS-4) & 1 bay extension at Power Grid Corporation of India Limited (PGCIL) substation at Sholapur, Maharashtra. Advanced Distribution Management System (ADMS) Software package for Madhya Gujarat Vij Company Limited (MGVCL) (Gujarat Distribution Company) under Remote Data Synchronization System (RDSS) package from a leading EPC Company. Automation package order for 15 Distribution Sub-Stations in Nepal Electricity Authority (NEA), Nepal. 				
KEY COMMISSIONING Q2 FY 2023-24				
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Commissioning of 765 kV Chilakaluripeta and Warangal Air Insulated Substation including 24 Reactors and 7 numbers of 765 kV, 500 MVA Interconnected Transformers (ICTs). Commissioning of 220 kV Gas Insulated Substation at Sahupuri for Uttar Pradesh Power Transmission Corporation Limited (UPPTCL). Commissioning of 20 bays of 110 kV Gas Insulated Substation (GIS) at Shornur for Kerala State Electricity Board (KSEB). 				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023				
₹ Million, except per share data				
S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	7,069.0	7,288.4	14,364.3
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	503.0	100.5	889.3
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	503.0	42.5	889.3
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	371.7	27.6	654.1
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	339.9	14.1	622.3
6.	Equity Share Capital	512.1	512.1	512.1
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	10,215.0
8.	Basic and Diluted EPS for the Period (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) (in ₹)	1.45	0.11	2.55

Notes:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is available on the Company's website at www.ge.com/in/ge-t-d-india-limited and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

b) The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 08 November, 2023. The unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.

For GE T&D India Limited

(Sandeep Zanzaria)
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 08905291


Place: Noida


Date: November 08, 2023

CIN - L31102DL1957PLC193993

Registered Office: A 18, First Floor, Okhla Industrial Area - Phase II, New Delhi 110 020

Tel. no. + 91 11 41610660 website: www.ge.com/in/ge-t-d-india-limited


Kothari Group
 Inspire Inspire Delight


ALBERT DAVID
Let's do it right

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED

Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001

(Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)

Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439

Email : albertdavid@adlindia.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Previous Year Ended
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	10527.37	10590.85	21534.96	35696.08
2	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2654.66	2558.46	5573.53	5073.54
3	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2654.66	2558.46	5573.53	5073.54
4	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2029.84	2013.82	4378.96	3617.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2042.14	2026.61	4385.33	3723.81
6	Equity Share Capital	570.72	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	30586.56
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
	Basic (Rs.) :	35.57	35.29	76.73	63.39
	Diluted (Rs.) :	35.57	35.29	76.73	63.39

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 9th November, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023.
- The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
- During the quarter the Company has made payment of dividend of Rs.9.00 per equity share of Rs.10/- each, total outflow amounting to Rs.513.64 Lakhs in respect of financial year ended on 31st March, 2023.
- Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For Albert David Limited
 (U. M. Kunte)

Managing Director & CEO

(DIN : 03398438)

Place : Kolkata

Date : 9th November, 2023

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).

2. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 9th November, 2023. The Limited Review for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.

3. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023.

4. The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".

5. During the quarter the Company has made payment of dividend of Rs.9.00 per equity share of Rs.10/- each, total outflow amounting to Rs.513.64 Lakhs in respect of financial year ended on 31st March, 2023.

6. Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For Albert David Limited

(U. M. Kunte)

Managing Director & CEO

(DIN : 03398438)

Place: Kolkata

Date: 9th November, 2023

MERCATOR LIMITED				
CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418 Regd. Office: 83-87, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 Tel.: 022 6637 3333, Email: secretarial@mercator.co.in ; Website: www.mercator.co.in				
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. in Million, Except EPS)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(13.86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(13.86)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(13.86)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(13.86)
6	Equity Share Capital	302.46	302.46	302.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(14,571.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)			
Basic		(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)
Diluted		(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.05)

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 as approved in the meeting held on Thursday, November 9, 2023. The same is available on website of the Company www.mercator.co.in and website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.

2 Previous period year's figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to confirm with the current accounting treatment.

3 A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated February 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC. Mr. Girish Juneja has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (CoC). There are 27 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial Results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provisions of Section 17 of the Code.

4 Key Standalone Financial information is given below:

(Rs. in crore)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the Half Year Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For Year Ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-
2	Profit before tax	5.01	0.22	8.77
3	Net Profit after tax	5.01	0.22	8.77

Taken on Record

For Mercator Ltd.

Sd/- Girish Siriram Juneja

Resolution Professional

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00999/2017-2018/11646

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 9, 2023

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED

Regd. Off: No.94, TVH Beliciana Towers,
Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaiapuram,
Chennai - 600028.

Website: www.matrimony.com
CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432

matrimony.com

Sl. No.	Particulars	Extract of statement of consolidated unaudited financial results for the Quarter and half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Rs. Lakhs except EPS)		
		Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,808.15	25,786.74	11,907.28
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,252.67	2,669.44	1,170.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,244.38	2,649.14	1,161.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,113.02	1,113.02	1,112.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	24,187.40		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -			
	1. Basic:	5.63	12.00	5.17
	2. Diluted:	5.63	11.99	5.16

NOTE:

1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	12,692.17	25,562.60	11,816.54
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,620.01	3,437.65	1,408.50
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,217.81	2,598.56	1,206.68

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 9, 2023 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Matrimony.com Limited,

Murugavel J

Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Chennai

Date: November 09, 2023

SWARNA TOLLWAY PVT. LTD.				
6-3-1090, TSR Towers, 4th Floor, C-Block, Rajbhavan Road, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082				
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 September 2023				
CIN-U45203TG2001PTC036706				
INR in Lakh				
Sl.No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended 30 September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter Ended Previous year September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8,426.01	8,498.61	32,642.03
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,060.62	4,982.21	20,876.38
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,061.88	4,982.27	20,904.68
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,070.70	4,982.27	20,925.77
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	27,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	49,720.24	26,871.72	37,829.85
8	Net worth	76,720.24	53,871.72	64,829.85
9	Paid up Debt Capital (including interest accrued thereon)	6,250.00	7,746.00	7,050.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.14	0.11
11	Earnings Per Share (of face value Rs.10/- each)			
1. Basic (Rs.) (not annualised)		2.25	1.85	7.74
2. Diluted (Rs.) (not annualised)		2.25	1.85	7.74
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	625.00	774.60	705.00
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	13.10	11.56	12.10
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	49.74	34.75	37.10

Notes to the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on September 30, 2023

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.swarnatollway.com

(b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 33 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.swarnatollway.com.

(c) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 09-11-2023

For and On behalf of the Board
Director

DR. M. INDUSCORP LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 18B/1, Ground Floor, Dev Nagar, D.B. Gupta Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005, Tel: +91-11-28716806 CIN: L01119DL1986PLC032698 Website: www.drinduscorp.com; Email: drmsy@gmail.com							
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023							
		For Quarter Ended			For Half Year Ended		(Rs in Lakhs)
Sl. No.	Particulars	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	7.37	5.82	12.00	13.19	23.86	40.35
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.14	-2.11	5.96	-0.97	5.27	7.52
6	Equity Share Capital	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02	*763.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(534.24)
8	Earnings per share:						
a) Basic		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b) Diluted		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

* The Share Capital includes amount of Rs. 7 Lacs against shares forfeited.

Note:


a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 09/11/2023. The full format of the Statement of Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.drinduscorp.com) and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in).

b) The Limited Review, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed and the related Report does not have any impact on the above 'Results and Notes' for the Quarter ended, 30/09/2023 which needs to be explained.

c) The figures of the previous period/year has been regrouped/recast wherever considered necessary, to conform to the current year classifications.

By the Order of the Board
Sd/-
(PREM PRAKASH)
Managing Director
DIN: 00289179

Place: New Delhi
Date: 09/11/2023



KRITIKA WIRES LIMITED

CIN - L27102WB2004PLC038699,

Regd Office: 1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor, Kolkata – 700001, Phone No. (033) 40037817

Website: www.kritikawires.com, Email: compliance@kritikawires.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(Rs. In lakhs except per share data)

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	10671.38	10228.75	6276.75	20900.13	12916.63	28676.09
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax and Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional item)	304.07	190.78	129.57	494.85	262.74	779.98
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional item)	203.47	142.57	108.71	346.04	212.45	598.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit and other Comprehensive Income)	202.72	141.84	112.90	344.57	220.09	595.91
6	Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 2/- (previous year Rs. 10/-) each]	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20	1,775.20
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve						5,629.82
8	Earning per Share						
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.23	0.16	0.61	0.39	0.39	0.67

Note :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2) The full format of the audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e NSE website (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kritikawires.com)

Registered Office :

1A, Bonfield Lane, Mezanine Floor,

Kolkata – 700001

Phone No. (033) 4003 7817

Website : www.kritikawires.com

Place of Signature : Kolkata

Date: 9th November, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Kritika Wires Limited

Sd/-

Chairman



MERCATOR LIMITED

CIN: L63090MH1983PLC031418

Regd. Office: 83-87, 8th Floor, Mittal Tower, B-wing, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

Tel. : 022 6637 3333; Email : secretarial@mercator.co.in; Website: www.mercator.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the

Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. In Million, Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.26)	(7.00)	(5.57)	(13.86)	(24.56)
6	Equity Share Capital	302.46	302.46	302.46	302.46	302.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					(14,571.38)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)					
	Basic	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(0.08)
	Diluted	(0.01)	(0.02)	(0.02)	(0.05)	(0.08)

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 as approved in the meeting held on Thursday, November 9, 2023. The same is available on website of the Company www.mercator.co.in and on website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited on www.nseindia.com where shares of the Company are listed.

2 Previous period/ year's figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to conform with the current accounting treatment.

3 A Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated against the Company vide an order dated February 08, 2021 of NCLT Mumbai Branch under the provisions of IBC. Mr. Girish Juneja has been appointed as the Resolution Professional (RP) by the Committee of Creditors (COC). There are 27 subsidiaries of the Company. The responsibility towards preparation and presentation of subsidiary financials is that of the respective management, since the subsidiaries are separate legal entities. The RP has taken on record the said statement of Consolidated Financial Results in good faith and only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which has been conferred upon him in terms of provisions of Section 17 of the Code.

4 Key Standalone Financial information is given below:

(Rs. in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For Quarter Ended		For the Half Year Ended		For Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Profit before tax	5.01	0.22	8.77	0.46	4.08
3	Net Profit after tax	5.01	0.22	8.77	0.46	4.08

Taken on Record

For Mercator Ltd.

Sd/- Girish Siriram Juneja

Resolution Professional

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00999/2017-2018/11646

Place: Mumbai

Date: November 9, 2023

CENLUB

CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Plot No-233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004, (Haryana)

Ph.: 91 -8826794470-71 Website: <http://www.cenlub.in>

Corporate Identity Number: L67120HR1992 PLC035087 Email: investors@cenlub.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED

ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1962.21	1,447.92	3195.20	2,764.74
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	378.10	201.87	576.23	390.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	378.10	201.87	576.23	390.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	294.25	151.06	442.51	292.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	294.25	151.06	442.51	292.30
6	Equity Share Capital	466.29	466.29	466.29	466.29
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic :	6.31	3.24	9.49	6.27
	Diluted:	6.31	3.24	9.49	6.27

NOTES:

1

The above financial results of Cenlub Industries limited ("The Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-As) 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.

2

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Boards of Directors at their meetings held on 9th November, 2023. The above financial results of "Cenlub Industries Limited" for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company in accordance with the Standard on Review Engagements (SRE) 2410 issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India.

3

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website : www.cenlub.in

FOR CENLUB INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Sd/-

ANSH MITTAL

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR /CFO

(DIN: 00041986)

Place : Faridabad

Dated: November 9, 2023

MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED				
Regd.Off: No.94, TVH Beliccia Towers, Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaiapuram, Chennai - 600028. Website: www.matrimony.com CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432				
matrimony.com				
bharat matrimony				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,808.15	25,786.74	11,907.28
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,648.90	3,496.65	1,367.04
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,252.67	2,669.44	1,170.98
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,244.38	2,649.14	1,161.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,113.02	1,113.02	1,112.77
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		24,187.40	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -			
1. Basic:		5.63	12.00	5.17
2. Diluted:		5.63	11.99	5.16

NOTE:

1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:-


Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operations	12,692.17	25,562.60	11,816.54
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,620.01	3,437.65	1,408.50
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,217.81	2,598.56	1,206.68

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

3 The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on November 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 9, 2023 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Matrimony.com Limited,
Murugavel J
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : November 09, 2023


CAPITAL INDIA
Rediscover Business

CAPITAL INDIA FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001, Ph. No. 011-4954 6000
Corporate Office: Level - 20, Birla Aurora, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030, Ph. No. 022-4503 6000
Website: www.capitalindia.com; Email ID: secretarial@capitalindia.com
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1994PLC128577

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT & REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION TO THE MEMBERS

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 and 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act"), read with Rule 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("Rules"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and other applicable laws, rules and regulations, (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force and as amended from time to time) and General Circular No.(s) 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 and 9/2023 dated September 25, 2023 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA"), read with Securities and Exchange Board of India Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/167 dated October 07, 2023, (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Circulars"), the approval of the Members of Capital India Finance Limited ("Company"), is being sought through Postal Ballot by voting only through electronic means ("Remote E-Voting") vide Notice dated November 08, 2023 together with the explanatory statement ("Postal Ballot Notice") pursuant to Section 102 of the Act ("Postal Ballot").

The Company has completed dispatch of the Postal Ballot Notice on November 09, 2023 by email only to those Members who have registered their email addresses with the Company or KFin Technologies Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company ("KFinTech") or depository participants ("DPs") and whose name appears in the register of members/list of beneficial owners as on Friday, November 03, 2023 ("Cut-off Date"). Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with Postal Ballot form and prepaid business reply envelope, have not been sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot.

Members of the Company holding shares either in physical or electronic form as on the Cut-off Date shall cast their vote electronically. The voting rights of the members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on the Cut-off Date. Once the vote on the Resolution is cast by a member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

The Postal Ballot Notice indicating the instructions for Remote E-Voting along with the explanatory statement is also available on the website of the Company at www.capitalindia.com, on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, where the shares of the Company are listed and on the website of KFinTech at www.evoting.kfintech.com.

The communication of assent or dissent by the Members would take place only through Remote E-Voting. In this regard the Company has engaged the services of KFinTech, for providing the Remote E-Voting facility to the Shareholders. The Remote E-Voting facility will be available during the following period:

Commencement of Remote E-Voting	09:00 a.m. (IST) on Friday, November 10, 2023
End of Remote E-Voting	05:00 p.m. (IST) on Saturday, December 09, 2023

The Remote E-Voting will not be allowed beyond the aforesaid date and time and the Remote E-Voting module shall be forthwith disabled by KFinTech upon expiry of the aforesaid period.

Any member who has not received the Postal Ballot Notice, may obtain the same by sending an email to KFinTech at evoting@kfintech.com under the copy to secretarial@capitalindia.com.

The result of the Postal Ballot will be announced on or before December 12, 2023, at the registered office of the Company situated at 2nd Floor, DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, New Delhi - 110001 and shall be communicated to BSE Limited and would also be displayed at the registered office of the Company and on its website www.capitalindia.com.

For any query and/or grievance, in respect of Remote E-Voting, Members may refer to the Help & Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) and Remote E-Voting user manual available at the download section of <https://evoting.kfintech.com> (KFinTech Website) or contact Mr. N Shiva Kumar, at evoting@kfintech.com or call KFinTech's toll free No. 1-800-309-4001 for any further clarifications.

The Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses, are requested to register their e-mail addresses with their depository participants in respect of shares held in electronic form. In respect of shares held in physical form, Members are requested to register/update their email addresses with KFinTech by submitting form ISR-1 (available on the website of the Company at www.capitalindia.com) duly filled and signed along with requisite supporting documents to evoting@kfintech.com at c/o Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No. 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddy, Telangana - 500 032. Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Postal Ballot Notice and in particular, the manner of casting vote through Remote E-Voting.

For Capital India Finance Limited
Sd/-
Rachit Malhotra
Chief Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 09, 2023

কুমোরপাড়ার গোরুর গাড়ি

বারাসতের ন’পাড়া ক্ষুদিরাম বসু রোড কল্যাণ সমিতির কালীপূজোর এবার থিম কুমোরপাড়ার গোরুর গাড়ি। ৪৪তম বর্ষের এই পূজোর মূল আকর্ষণ ‘শ্রী চরণেশ্বর মা’। পূজোর অন্যতম কর্তা সৌম্যাক্তি সেনগুপ্ত জানান, প্রবীণ মহিলাদের সংবর্ধিত করা হবে। মণ্ডপ চত্বর সেজে উঠছে

চন্দননগরের আলোয়। প্রতিদিন পূজোমণ্ডপে ধামসা-মাদল সহকারে লোকনৃত্য ও বিভিন্ন সাংস্কৃতিক অনুষ্ঠানও পরিবেশিত হবে। অন্যদিকে, বারাসত দক্ষিণপাড়া যুবগোষ্ঠী ইউনাইটেড ক্লাব এবারও সাবেকি মণ্ডপ তৈরি করছে। এই পূজোর দুই কর্তা তুষার ব্যানার্জি ও বুবাই চ্যাটার্জি জানান, এবারও পূজো উপলক্ষে বেশ কিছু সমাজসেবামূলক কর্মসূচিও নিয়েছেন তারা।

আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড

কর্পোরেট অফিস: ৮০২, নটরাজ বাই রুতমজি, গুয়েস্তিয়ার্ এক্সপ্রেস হাইওয়ে, স্যার এম ডি রোড, আশেরী ইন্ট, মুম্বই- ৪০০ ০৬৯, মহারাষ্ট্র

ব্যারাকপুর ব্রাঞ্চ অফিস: ৩য় তল, ১৯০/২, বারাসাত রোড, ব্যারাকপুর, কলকাতা-৭০০১২২ (পশ্চিমবঙ্গ)




দখল বিজ্ঞপ্তি পরিশিষ্ট–IV (স্থাবর সম্পত্তির জন্য)

যেহেতু, আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড (এএইচএফএল)-এর অনুমোদিত অফিসার হিসেবে নিম্নস্বাক্ষরকারী সিকিউরিটি ইন্চার্জের (এনফোর্সমেন্ট) স্বাক্ষর, ২০০২-এর সেক ৩ সহ পঠনীয় সিকিউরিটাইজেশন অ্যান্ড রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিনান্সিয়াল অ্যাসেস্টস অ্যান্ড এনফোর্সমেন্ট অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্চার্জের আর্ট, ২০০২-এর ১৩(১২) ধারাদ্বারা তীর ওপর অধিত ক্ষমতাবলে এখানে নীচে উল্লিখিত ঋণগ্রহীতাদের/ জামিনদারদের/এর প্রতি এই কোপানির অনুমোদিত অফিসার রূপে দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি(সেহ) ইস্যু করেছিলাম যাতে উক্ত বিজ্ঞপ্তি আদিতর তারিখ থেকে ৬০ দিনের মধ্যে সংশ্লিষ্ট বিজ্ঞপ্তিতে উল্লিখিত পরিমাণ অর্থাক আদার দেওয়ার জন্য তাঁদের প্রতি আদান জানানো হয়েছিল। উক্ত ঋণগ্রহীতা এই পরিমাণ অর্থাক আদার দিতে ব্যর্থ হওয়ায় এতদ্বারা বিশেষ ৮ সহ পঠনীয় উক্ত আর্টের ১৩ ধারার (৪) না উপদ্রাবদ্বারা তীর ওপর অধিত ক্ষমতাবলে এখানে নীচে বর্ণিত সম্পত্তির দখল নিয়েছেন। এতদ্বারা উক্ত আর্টের ২৩ ধারার (১) না উপদ্রাবের সংকুল ঘোষণাতে উপলব্ধ মোদামে মত্রে নির্দিষ্টকৃত জামিনদাত-পরিসম্পদকলি হুক্তিরে দেওয়ার জন্য সংশ্লিষ্ট ঋণগ্রহীতার মতোযোগে আকর্ষণ করা হচ্ছে। বিশেষ করে উক্ত ঋণগ্রহীতা এবং জনসাধারণকে এতদ্বারা নিম্নোক্ত সম্পত্তি নিয়ে কোনও প্রকার কোনেদন না করার জন্য সতর্ক করা হচ্ছে এবং উক্ত সম্পত্তি নিয়ে যে কোনও কোনেদন নীচে উল্লিখিত পরিমাণ অর্থাক ও তদুপরী সূদ সমেত এএইচএফএল-এর চার্জ সাপেক্ষ হবে।

ক্রম নং	রাফের নাম এবং ঋণগ্রহীতার(এর না) সহ-ঋণগ্রহীতার(এর না)	জামিনদাত-পরিসম্পদের বিবরণ (স্থাবর সম্পত্তি)	দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তির তারিখ ও অর্থাক	দখলের তারিখ
১.	[নাম: কোড: ০৬২০০০০০৭৫৪, ব্যারাকপুর ব্রাঞ্চ] সক্রিয় সরকার (ঋণগ্রহীতা) কাজল সরকার (সহ-ঋণগ্রহীতা)	জমি ২ কঠা মাসের সমগ্র অংশ, মৌজা নোনা, জে এল নং ৩, টোলিজ নং ২১৫, রে সা নং ১৬, টোলিজ নং ১০৭, ১০৮, ১১২, ৩৪০, ৩৬০৮, আর এস খতিয়ান নং ৫৩২, এল আর খতিয়ান নং ৪৬৯৯, আর এস দাগ নং ৮৯২, এল আর দাগ নং ৫৩২, টোলিজ নং ৪৪(২৭), শংক সর্বর, ওয়ার্ড নং ৮, থানা টিলাগড়, জেলা উত্তর ২৪ পরগণা। ট্রেডিং: পূর্ব- এসসি যোমের বাড়ি; পশ্চিম- ১২ ফুট চওড়া রাস্তা; উত্তর- মীরা রাণী বসু ও অনুরাে বাড়ি; দক্ষিণ- নারান দাসেরা দাগের প্রট নং বি।	১১ জুন, ২০২৩ ৫৫৮২০০৮/-	৮ নভেম্বর, ২০২৩

স্থান: ব্যারাকপুর, তারিখ: ১০.১১.২০২৩

অনুমোদিত অফিসার, আধার হাউজিং ফিনান্স লিমিটেড

 INDIA LIMITED Moving made simple				
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের ও ছয় মাসের অপরীক্ষিত একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার				
(লাখ টাকায়)				
ক্রম নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ৩০.০৯.২০২৩	সমাপ্ত ছয় মাস ৩০.০৯.২০২৩	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ৩০.০৯.২০২২
		অপরীক্ষিত	অপরীক্ষিত	অপরীক্ষিত
১	কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৪,৬১২.৮৪	৮,২৬৪.১২	৩,৬৯৯.৪৭
২	মেয়াদে নিট মুনাফা / (ক্ষতি) (কর ও অস্বাভাবিক দফাগুলির আগে)	৮০.৭৪	১৪৯.৯১	৩২.০৮
৩	করের আগে মেয়াদে নিট মুনাফা / (ক্ষতি) (অস্বাভাবিক দফাগুলির পরে)	৮০.৭৪	১৫৮.০৫	৭৯.২৬
৪	করের পরে মেয়াদে নিট মুনাফা / (ক্ষতি) (অস্বাভাবিক দফাগুলির পরে)	৬৮.৭৪	১৪৬.০৫	৭৯.২৬
৫	অন্যান্য সামগ্রিক আয়	-	-	-
৬	মেয়াদে মোট সামগ্রিক আয় (মেয়াদে মুনাফা / (ক্ষতি) এবং অন্যান্য সামগ্রিক আয় সমেত)	৬৮.৭৪	১৪৬.০৫	৭৯.২৬
৭	ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (কেস ভালু টাঃ ১০/-)	৫৪১.৭২	৫৪১.৭২	৫৪১.৭২
৮	রিজার্ভ (পূর্ণমূল্যায়ন রিজার্ভ ব্যতীত)	-	-	-
৯	শেয়ারপ্রতি আয় (প্রতি টাঃ ১০/-)* ক) মূল (টাঃ) খ) মিশ্র (টাঃ)	১.২৭ ১.২৭	২.৭০ ২.৭০	১.৪৬ ১.৪৬
* বার্ষিকীকৃত নয়				
হ্রস্ব:				
১) উপরিলিখিত অংশটি সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩-এর অধীনে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে দাখিল করা ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর ২০২৩ পর্যন্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের এবং সমাপ্ত ছয় মাসের অপরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ বিবৃতির সংক্ষিপ্তসার। ওই ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ বিবৃতি স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইটে বিএসই (www.bseindia.com), সিএসই (www.cse-india.com) এবং এই কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে www.abcindia.com দেওয়া আছে।				
২) উক্ত অপরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল ৯ নভেম্বর ২০২৩-তে অডিট কমিটি দ্বারা মূল্যায়নের পরে বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরগণের সভায় অনুমোদিত হয়েছে।				
৩) ব্যতিক্রমী এবং / অথবা বিশেষ দফা সমৃদ্ধগুলি Ind-AS নিয়ম অনুসারে লাব এবং ক্ষতির বিবৃতিতে সামঞ্জস্য করা হয়েছে।				
৪) পূর্ব মেয়াদ / বছরের পরিসংখ্যান প্রয়োজনে পূর্ণগোষ্ঠীবদ্ধ / পূর্ণশ্রেণীবদ্ধ করা হয়েছে বর্তমান মেয়াদ / বর্ষের সঙ্গে তুলনীয় করতে।				
এসিবি ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড-এর বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরগণের জন্য ও তারফে				
স্থান ঃ কলকাতা		আশিষ আগারওয়াল ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর DIN: 00351824		
তারিখ ঃ ৯ নভেম্বর, ২০২৩				
সিআইএন - L63011WB1972PLC217415 রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস ঃ পি-১০ নিউ সিআইটি রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০৭৩ ফোন ঃ (033) 22371745/24614156, ফ্যাক্স ঃ (033) 24614193 ই-মেল ঃ vrmid@abcindia.com, ওয়েবসাইট ঃ www.abcindia.com				

<div>  <div> <div>গ্রাফাইট ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড</div> <div>রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৩১, চৌরঙ্গি রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৬</div> <div>ফোন: ৯১ ৩৩ ৪০০২ ৯৬০০; ফ্যাক্স: ৯১ ৩৩ ৪০০২ ৯৬৭৬</div> <div>ই-মেল আইডি: ginfo@graphiteindia.com; ওয়েবসাইট ঃ www.graphiteindia.com</div> <div>CIN: L10101WB1974PLC094602</div> </div> </div>	
৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও অর্ধবর্ষের অনীরািক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার	

		পঞ্জীভূত					
ক্রম নং	বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	সমাপ্ত অর্ধবর্ষ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক	সমাপ্ত অর্ধবর্ষ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক
		৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩	৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২২
		(অনিরািক্ষিত)	(অনিরািক্ষিত)	(অনিরািক্ষিত)	(অনিরািক্ষিত)	(অনিরািক্ষিত)	(অনিরািক্ষিত)
১	কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	৮৭৩	১,৬৬৫	৮২৩	৮৮৪	১,৭০৯	৯৩৬
২	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদ/বছরে নেট মুনাফা/ (ক্ষতি) [কর, ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফার আগে]	৫১	১৭	১৯৪	৩৮	১	১৯৪
৩	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদ/বছরে কর-পূর্ব নেট মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি) [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফার পরে]	১,০০৫	৯৭১	১৯৪	৯৯২	৯৫৫	১৪৯
৪	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদ/বছরে কর-পরবর্তী নেট মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি) [ব্যতিক্রমী এবং/বা বিশেষ দফার পরে]	৮১৫	৭৮৮	১৩৯	৮০২	৭৭২	৯২
৫	সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদ/বছরে মোট বোধগম্য আয় [সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদ/বছরে কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা/(ক্ষতি) এবং কর-পরবর্তী অন্যান্য বোধগম্য আয়/(ক্ষতি) অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে]	৮১৫	৭৮৮	১৩৯	৮০০	৭৬৯	৮৭
৬	ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	৩৯	৩৯	৩৯	৩৯	৩৯	৩৯
৭	অন্যান্য ইকুইটি	–	–	–	–	–	–
৮	শেয়ার প্রতি আয়/(ক্ষতি) (ইপিএস) (প্রতিটি ₹২/-)	৪১.৭৪	৪০.৩৫	৭.১৩	৪১.১৩	৩৯.৫৭	৪.৭২
	– বিনিয়াদি ইপিএস (₹)	৪১.৭৪	৪০.৩৫	৭.১৩	৪১.১৩	৩৯.৫৭	৪.৭২
	– মিশ্রিত ইপিএস (₹)						
হ্রস্ব: উপরিলিখিত বিবৃতিটি সেবি (লিষ্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫ [৫ জুলাই, ২০১৬ তারিখের সার্কুলার নং: CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 দ্বারা সংশোধিতমত্রে]-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ মোতাবেক স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে পেশ করা ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ খতিয়ানের সংক্ষিপ্তসার। এই ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের পূর্ণ বর্ণনা স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহের ওয়েবসাইটগুলির (www.ncindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) পাশাপাশি কোপানির ওয়েবসাইটেও (www.graphiteindia.com) উপলব্ধ রয়েছে।							
তারিখ: ৯ নভেম্বর, ২০২৩		<p>পর্যবেক আদেশানুসারে গ্রাফাইট ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে কে কে বাসু চেয়ারম্যান DIN: 00029427</p>					


বারাসতে বদ্রীনাথ




বদ্রীনাথের মন্দিরের অনুকরণে বারাসত নবপল্লী সর্বজনীনীর মণ্ডপ। ছবি: ভবভাষ্য চক্রবর্তী

সোহম নেনগুপ্ত

কোদারথের আদলে কালীপূজো মণ্ডপ করে গতবছর বারাসতে সাড়া ফেলে দিয়েছিল বারাসত নবপল্লী সর্বজনীন কালীপূজো কমিটি। সেইসময় এই ক্লাবের কালীপূজো মণ্ডপ দেখতে কয়েক লাখ মানুষের ভিড় হয়। সেই ভিড় সামাল দিতে রীতিমতো হিমশিম খেতে হয় প্রশাসনকে। তাই এবারও এই পূজোকে আকর্ষণের কেন্দ্রে রাখতে প্রায় চার মাস ধরে পূজো মণ্ডপ তৈরির কাজ শুরু করেছেন উদ্যোক্তারা। মণ্ডপশিল্পীরা বদ্রীনাথের মন্দিরের অনুকরণে মণ্ডপ তৈরি করছেন এবার। নিখুঁত কারুকার্যের মাধ্যমে মণ্ডপের ভিতর সাজিয়ে তোলা হচ্ছে এখানে। এই পূজো কমিটির কর্মকর্তা বারাসত পুরসভার চেয়ারম্যান ইন কাউন্সিল চম্পক দাস ও চান দাস জানান দর্শনাার্থীরা প্রায় ৯৫ ফুট চওড়া ও ৭৫ ফুট উচ্চতার এই পূজোমণ্ডপে শক্তিরূপিণী কালী দেখতে পাবেন এখানে। সেইসঙ্গে দেখা যাবে মায়ের ১০ মাস, ১০ হাত ও ১০ পা। এখানকার মূল মণ্ডপ তৈরি হচ্ছে পলি, প্লাই, চট দিয়ে। মণ্ডপের সঙ্গে সামঞ্জস্য রেখে এবারও চোখ ধাঁধানো আলোকসজ্জা দেখা যাবে এখানে। এবারও এই পূজো কমিটির সভাপতি বারাসতের সাংসদ ডাঃ কাকলি ঘোষ দত্তিদার। কালীপূজোর দু’দিন আগেই এখানকার পূজো মণ্ডপের উদ্বোধন হবে।

<div> <div>পটিমবজ্ঞা সরকার</div> <div>কলকাতা পুলিশ</div> <div>বিজ্ঞপ্তি</div> </div>	
	
মহামায়া কলকাতা হাইকোর্টের আদেশানুসারে আসন্ন কালীপূজা, দীপাবলী, ছুটপূজা, বড়দিন এবং ইরাজি বর্ষবর্ষের উসবে শুধুমাত্র পরিবেশ-সামর্য আতশবাজি (Green Fire Crackers) নির্দিষ্ট সময় মেনে ব্যবহার ও প্রদর্শন করা যাবে। অন্য সমস্ত রকম বাজি নিষিদ্ধ বলে ঘোষা হবে। নিষিদ্ধ বাজি ক্রয়, ক্রিয়, ব্যবহার এবং প্রদর্শন করলে আইন অনুযায়ী ব্যবসার গ্রেপ করা হবে।	ICA- N591(4)/2023

<div> <div>Aliah University</div> <div>Two-Week Capacity Building Programme</div> <div>Dept. of Management and Business Administration</div> <div>&</div> <div>Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)</div> <div>22nd November to 6th December, 2023</div> </div>	
	
Applications are invited from faculty members of social science disciplines in colleges, university departments and research institutions for participation in the Two-Week Capacity Building Programme for Teachers of Social Sciences sponsored by the Indian Council of Social Science Research (ICSSR), New Delhi from 22 nd November to 6 th December, 2023. Details may be sent on or before 15 th November, 2023.	
Find out at: https://aliah.ac.in/upload/media/07-10-23-1696695888.pdf , Email: director_chp23@aliah.ac.in	

ICA- N 588(2)/2023

<div> <div>আডকাল</div> <div>কর্মখালি/</div> <div>ব্যবসা/বাণিজ্য/</div> <div>হারানো/প্রাপ্তি</div> <div>ইত্যাদি বিজ্ঞাপন</div> <div>১২টি শব্দ ২৫০ টাকা</div> <div>অতিরিক্ত শব্দ ১৮ টাকা</div> </div>	
<div> <div>DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-1, DELHI</div> <div>4TH FLOOR, JEEVAN TARA BUILDING, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI-110001.</div> <div>MAJ129/2021 (C) 1329151</div> <div>PHOENIX ARC PVT LTD VS</div> <div>MIS PALAR PHARMAS INDIAN LTD</div> </div>	<div> <div>To,</div> <div>(1) MIS PALAR PHARMA INDIAN LTD</div> <div>Through Official Liquidator Attachment Crossa High Court Alcoa Al-18,Ranindra Sarani Basement Foddar Court Kolkata.</div> <div>Also At: 18, Ranindra Sarani Basement Foddar Court Kolkata 700001.</div> <div>(2) MIS SUNIL AGGARWAL</div> <div>Mr. Sunil Aggarwal S/o Late Shri Sajjan Kumar Aggarwal, Residing At:6/8 Mohurani Bagh, New Delhi.</div> <div>Also At: 21, S.Kamra, T.Coroanah Road, Kolkata-700014</div> <div>(3) VINITA AGGARWAL</div> <div>18B, Madan Chatterjee Lane Calcutta 700027 And Also At: 51 Ezra Street Kolkata West Bengal 700011</div> <div>(4) Shailja Aggarwal</div> <div>A-2, Mahanadi Bagh, New Delhi - 110065</div> </div>
Whereas the above named applicant has instituted a case for recovery of Rs. ৪৪,৫4,539,97/- (Rupees Fifty Eight Crore Four Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Nine And Ninety Seven Paisa Only) satisfaction of the Tribunal that it is not possible to serve you in ordinary way; Therefore, this notice is given by advertisement directing you to make appearance before Ld Registrar on 24.01.2024 at 10:30 A.M. (or further details kindly visit DRT website www.drtindia.gov.in/PhoneNumber-011-23748473 . Take notice that in case of your failure to appear on the above mentioned day before this Tribunal, the case will be heard and decided in your absence.	
Due to ongoing Pandemic Situation, all the matters will be taken up through Video Conferencing and for that purpose following the Advoacates/Litigants shall download the "Cisco Webex" application/ Software "Meeting ID" and Password" for the next date of hearing qua cases to be taken by "Registered Recovery Officer-I" and Recovery Officer-II will be available one day prior to the next date at DRT Official Portal i.e. "drt.gov.in" under the Public Notice Head. In any exigency qua that, the Advoacates/Litigants can contact the concerned official at Ph. No.011-23748473. Given under my hand and seal of the Tribunal on this 27th October of 2023.	
By order of this Tribunal Assistant Registrar,	

ফর্ম নং: আইএনসি ২৬
[কোপানির (ইনকোর্পোরেশন) ক্রস ২০১৪ -এর সেক ৩০ অনুযায়ী]

এক রাজ্য থেকে অপর রাজ্যে কোপানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস স্থানান্তরের জন্য সংবাদপত্রে প্রকাশিতব্য বিজ্ঞাপন **কেন্দ্রীয় সরকার (রিজিষ্টারাল ডিরেক্টর, ইন্ডিয়ান রিজিষ্টার) সমীপে**

কোপানির আর্ট, ২০১৩-এর ১৩ নং ধারার (৪) না উপদ্রাব এবং কোপানির (ইনকোর্পোরেশন) ক্রস, ২০১৪-এর সেক ৩০-এর সাব-সেক (৫)-এর সেক (৫) সম্পর্কিত বিষয়


বিষয়: **রোয়েঞ্জ বালিজা প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড (CIN: U51101WB2010PTC145649)** এর রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ২, লালবারার স্ট্রি, ১ম ফ্লোর, যার এন ১০৭সি, লালবারার (কলকাতা), কলকাতা-৭০০ ০০১

...পিটিশনার/অবেদনকারী এতদ্বারা জনসাধারণের জ্ঞাতার্থে জানানো হচ্ছে যে, ৮ নভেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখে আয়োজিত উক্ত কোপানির বিনয় সাধারণ সভায় পুঁঠিত একটি বিবৃতি দিয়ার অনুযায়ী কোপানির আর্ট, ২০১৩-এর ১০ না ধারাদ্বারা ‘পশ্চিমবঙ্গ রাজ্য’ থেকে ‘জাহ্নবী রাজধানী’ দিল্লিতে কোপানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস স্থানান্তরের উদ্দেশ্যে কোপানির স্বাক্ষরকারকের পরিবর্তনের বিবৃতি দিখিত করার জন্য আবেদনকারী কোপানির তরফে কেন্দ্রীয় সরকারকে কয়েকটি আর্ট স্পেস করার প্রার্থন জানা হয়েছে।

এই কোপানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিসের প্রজ্ঞারিত উক্ত স্থানান্তরে কার্যকর ‘স্ব’ পুত্র হওয়ার স্বাক্ষরনা থাকলে বিনিয়োগকারী দ্বারা অনুমোদিত হয়েছে। সেবি (লিষ্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩-এর প্রয়োজন অনুযায়ী ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি বিবিধক অভিরূপণ সীমিত পর্যালোচনা করেছেন।

এর ত্রৈমাসিকে কোপানি প্রাইভেট ₹১০/- শেয়ার প্রতি ₹৯/- ভিডিভেভ দিয়েছে, যা ₹ ৫১৩.৬৪ লাখ ৩১ মার্চ, ২০২৩ সাপেক্ষে।

পূর্ববর্তী মেয়াদগুলির অর্থপ্রাশিগুলি সেবি-র নির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফল ও তার ঘোষণার ব্যয়ানের প্রেক্ষিতে প্রয়োজনানুসারে বর্তমান মেয়াদের সঙ্গে তুলনীয় করার জন্য পুনঃসজ্জিত/ পুনর্নির্ভর করা হয়েছে।



গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড

সিআইএন: L01132WB1977PLC031054

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: 'ক্যান্টোনিয়া হাউস', ১৪, গুরুদাস রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০০১৯

ফোন: (০৩৩) ২২৮৭ ৩০৬৭/ ২২৮৭ ৮৭৩৭/ ২২৮৭ ১৮১৬

ফ্যাক্স: (০৩৩) ২২৮৭ ২৫৭৭/ ২২৮৭ ৭০৮৯

ই-মেইল: goodricke@goodricke.com; ওয়েবসাইট: www.goodricke.com

৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও বাম্বাসিকের একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের সংক্ষিপ্তসার

(লক্ষ টাকার অঙ্কে)				
বিবরণ	৩০.০৯.২০২৩ সমাপ্ত ৩ মাস	৩০.০৯.২০২৩ সমাপ্ত ৬ মাস	৩০.০৯.২০২২ সমাপ্ত বছর	
	অনিরীক্ষিত	অনিরীক্ষিত	নিরীক্ষিত	
১ কারবার থেকে মোট আয়	২৪৪৬	৪০৭১৭	২৮০৪৪	
২ কর-পূর্ব মুনাফা	৩৩৩৯	৩০৬৪	৫৩৭৫	
৩ কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা	৩৩৩৪	৩১৭৫	৩৯৬৫	
৪ সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে মোট বোধগম্য আয় [সংশ্লিষ্ট মেয়াদে কর-পরবর্তী মুনাফা এবং কর-পরবর্তী অন্যান্য বোধগম্য আয় অন্তর্ভুক্ত করে]	৩২১৫	২৯১৯	৩৯৩২	
৫ পেড-আপ ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন	২১৬০	২১৬০	২১৬০	
৬ অন্যান্য ইকুইটি			২৮৯২৯ (৩১.০৩.২০২৩ অনুযায়ী)	
৭ ₹২০/- মূল্যের শেয়ার পিছু আয় (বিনিয়াদি এবং মিশ্রিত)	১৫.৪৪	১৪.৬২	১৮.৩৬	

উপরিলিখিত বিবৃতিটি হল সেবি (লিষ্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশনস, ২০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অনূসারে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জসমূহে পেশ করা ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৩ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক ও বাম্বাসিকের একক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিশদ বর্ণনায় বর্ণিত সংক্ষিপ্তসার।

ত্রৈমাসিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের পূর্ণ বিবৃতি বিএসই লিমিটেডের ওয়েবসাইট (www.bseindia.com) সহ কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইটে (www.goodricke.com) দেওয়া আছে।

কোম্পানির একক অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল অডিট কমিটি দ্বারা মূল্যায়িত ও ০৯ নভেম্বর, ২০২৩ বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টর সভায় অনুমোদিত হয়েছে।

স্থান : কলকাতা

তারিখ : ০৯ নভেম্বর, ২০২৩

এ আস্থানা

ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর এবং সিইও

[ডিজাইনএন: ০৩৬৩১৯৩২]

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

গুডরিক গ্রুপ